
 

Contact Details of Annuity Providers w.r.t. BHEL Pension Scheme 

Annuity 
Provider Contact Person Contact Address Email Contact 

LIC 

Mr. H.S. Sharma,  Sr. 
Branch Manager 
 

Life Insurance Co. of India, 
Pension and Group Insurance 
Delhi Division 
6th Floor, Jeevan Parkash 
Building 
25, KG Marg, New Delhi 
New Delhi – 110001 

harishyam.sharma@licindia.com 9958762692 

Ms Archana Sharma, 
Assistant Admn Officer 

archana.sharma2@licindia.com 9871790220 

Mr. Pradeep Kumar 
Jain, Divisional 
Manager (P&GS) 
 

pradeepkumar.jain@licindia.com> 9811464244 

SBI Life 
Insurance  
Company 

Mr. Dhiraj Kumar 
Shrivastava 

Key Account Manager, 
Corporate Solutions 
SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd.  
The Statesman House, 
Barakhamba Road, New 
Delhi.110001 New Delhi -
110001 

dhiraj.shrivastava@sbilife.co.in 9871242993 

Ms. Pratima Arekar Group Operation Dept. 
SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd. 
7th Level , D Wing & 8th Level 
Seawood Grand Central, Tower 
2, Plot No. R-1, Sector-40 
Seawood,Nerul Node - 400706 

Pratima.Arekar@sbilife.co.in 

022 - 6645 6498  
Mobile: 9969059735  

Bajaj Allianz 
Life  

Insurance 
Company 

Mr. Rahul Chaurasia 
Vice President  & Head 
North and East India 

 Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance 
Company 
Ground Floor, Plot no 2E/8,  
Jhandewalan Extension 
New Delhi -110055 

rahul.chaurasia@bajajallianz.co.in 

9818698235  
Landline -011-

43604509 

Ms. Heena Chowdhary- 
Regional Area Head-
North  

heena.chowdhary@bajajallianz.co
.in 

9999782581 

HDFC Life Mr. Abhinay Bhardwaj 
(Annuity) 

HDFC Life  
4th Floor, Videocon Tower, E1 
Block, Rani Jhanshi Road, 
Jhandewalan, New Delhi - 
110055 

abhinayb@hdfclife.in 
8949563248 

Mr. Amit Bhardwaj 
(Annuity) 

amit.b898@hdfclife.com 
9911005501 

Ms. Prerna (NPS) prerna_b@hdfcpension.in 9971225127 

Ms. Apoorva Koul 
(NPS) 

apoorva.k@hdfcpension.com 
9319585544 

ICICI Life 

Mr. Abhishek Agnihotri ICICI Prudential Life Insurance                   
B-44, 1st Floor, Basant Lok 
Community  
Centre,Vasant Vihar,New Delhi – 
110057 

Abhishek.agnihotri@iciciprulife.co
m 

9899887662 
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